Sammelstellen
Burgerbegehren

Geschaft

Freestyle Fitness Unna
Karl Strathoff 0.H.G.
Holtermann 1A Trinkhalle
Kurierservice Cirkel
Sandros

Xclusive.kitchen

Praxis Beermann/Behrend
Volkery Technische Orthopadie
Dr Minkenberg

Komm Hair Friseursalon

Fressnapf

Projekt LUSA/Remise

Sparkasse UnnaKamen Fil.Kdnigsborn
Backerei Dorf Inn

Tafel Unna

Tierarzt Dr. Gensicke

Herbrigger Baumarkt

Apotheke Berliner Allee

Megabike Manasse GmbH
Efesgrill Unna Massen
Haus Mersmann

Unna braucht Eis

Strasse
Hertingerstr. 17
Wasserstrasse 1
Talstr. 1A

Obermassener Kirchweg

Morgenstrasse 22-24
Massenerstr. 33
Hertingerstr.14
Hertingerstrasse 37
Morgenstrasse 1

Am Kastanienhof 2

Kamenerstr. 41
Friedrich-Ebertstr.2A
Fliederstrasse 12
Bruchstrasse 1
Dorotheenstrasse 32
Wilhelminenstrasse 8
Hansastrasse 83
Brliner Alee 20

Massener Hellweg 23
Massener Hellweg
Hertingerstr. 158

PLZ
59423
59423
59423
59423
59423
59423
59423
59423
59423
59423

59425
59425
59425
59425
59425
59425
59425
59425

59427
59427
59427
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